SOLID STATE RELAYS
HS SERIES
SOLID STATE RELAYS HS SERIES
• built-in heat sink for optimal operation
for extended and continuous use
• usage voltage up to 600VAC
• variants with control voltage
4…32VDC o 90…280VAC

0,3K/W
Heatsink
0,3K/W
Adesive
thermal pad
Fixing
element
Current monitoring
modules
Current monitoring
modules
Current monitoring
modules
Order code [VAC] [A] [V] Order code Order code Order code Order code Order code Order code Order code Order code Order code Order code
Mini, Faston terminals. Faston: load 6.3x0.8mm - control 4.8x0.8mm.
HS1A2NN025D024 12...280 25 4...30VDC Resistive - - - - - - - - - -
Hockey puck, screw terminals.
HS1B2NT025D024 12...280 25 3...32VDC Resistive HSBXH1 HSBXH2 HSBXH3 HSBXH4D024 HSBXH5A230 HSBXP0050
50 pcs
HSBXP0100
100 pcs
HSBXP01000
1000 pcs
HSBX80 - - -
HS1B2NT025E230 12...280 25 3...32VDC
HS1B5NV040D024 24...510 40 3,5,..32VDC Resistive or
inductiveHS1B5NV040E230 24...510 40 20...265VAC/DC
HS1B6NT040D024 24...600 40 3,5...32VDC Resistive
HS1B6NT040E230 24...600 40 18...280VAC/DC
HS1B6NN050D024 24...600 50 3,5...32VDC
HS1B5NV060D024 24...510 60 3,5...32VDC Resistive or
inductiveHS1B5NV060E230 24...510 60 20...265VAC/DC
HS1B6NT060D024 24...600 60 3,5...32VDC Resistive
HS1B6NT060E230 24...600 60 18...280VAC/DC
HS1B6NT090D024 24...600 90 3,5...32VDC
HS1B6NT090E230 24...600 90 18...280VAC/DC
HS1B5NV130D024 24...510 130 3,5...32VDC Resistive or
inductiveHS1B5NV130E230 24...510 130 20...265VAC/DC
Hockey puck, Faston terminals.
HS2B2NN025D024 12...280 25 3...32VDC Resistive HSBXH1 HSBXH2 HSBXH3 HSBXH4D024 HSBXH5A230
Hockey puck, screw terminals.
HS2B6NN050D024 24...600 50 ❷ 10...30VDC Resistive HSBXH1 HSBXH2 HSBXH3 HSBXH4D024 HSBXH5A230 - - - -
HS2B6NN051D024 24...600 50 ❸ 10...30VDC
Complete with heatsink, ready to use, screw terminals.
HS1C2HV020D024 12...275 20 3...32VDC Resistive or
inductive
- - - - - - - HSCXM1
Load current
monitoring.
Supply 24VDC
HSCXM2
Load current
monitoring with
ModbusRTU
over RS485
comunication.
Supply 24VDC
HSCXM3
Temperature
controller and load
current monitoring
with Modbus-
RTU over RS485
comunication.
Supply 24VDC
HS1C6HV020D024 48...600 20 4...32VDC
HS1C6HV020A230 48...600 20 90...280VAC
HS1C2HV025D024 12...275 25 3...32VDC
HS1C6HV025D024 48...600 25 4...32VDC
HS1C6HV025A230 48...600 25 90...280VAC
HS1C2HV030D024 12...275 30 3...32VDC
HS1C6HV030D024 48...600 30 4...32VDC
HS1C6HV030A230 48...600 30 90...280VAC
HS1C6HV040D024 48...600 40 4...32VDC
HS1C6HV040A230 48...600 40 90...280VAC
HS1C6HV060D024 48...600 60 4...32VDC
HS1C6HV060A230 48...600 60 90...280VAC
Complete with heatsink, ready to use, screw terminals.
HS2C6HV015D024 48...600 15 4...32VDC Resistive or
inductive
- -
HS2C6HV015A230 48...600 15 90...280VAC
HS2C6HV030D024 48...600 30 4...32VDC
HS2C6HV030A230 48...600 30 90...280VAC
HS2C6HV060D024 48...600 60 4...32VDC
HS2C6HV060A230 48...600 60 90...280VAC
Complete with heatsink, ready to use, screw terminals.
HS3C6HV020D024 48...600 20 4...32VDC Resistive or
inductive
- -
HS3C6HV020A230 48...600 20 90...280VAC
HS3C6HV025D024 48...600 25 4...32VDC
HS3C6HV025A230 48...600 25 90...280VAC
HS3C6HV040D024 48...600 40 4...32VDC
HS3C6HV040A230 48...600 40 90...280VAC
Complete with heatsink, ready to use, screw terminals, high I2t.
HS3D5HV024E230 24...520 24 24...255VACDC Resistive or
inductive
- -
HS3D5HV048E230 24...520 48 24...255VACDC
❶ Ratings valid with correct heatsink. ❷ I2t 2800A2s. ❸ I2t 7200A2s.
Mini and hockey
puck, single-phase
Hockey puck, two-phase